Fall 2023 Honors Courses

CRN Status  Course Course_Title Campus_Des Instructor Instrutor_email leet_Days Meet_Begin Meet End  Credit_H: Type_Descri Instructional Building Room leeting_Type
80002 |Active  |ART-1011-01 Honors Art Appreciation Tennessee St: McKinney, Jane imckinney@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON HUM - Davis Humanities 313 CLAS
81807 |Active  |BIOL-1012-01  Honors Intro Biology | Tennessee St: Allison, Abimbola aalliso1@my.tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 4 |Lecture CON JNMH - McCord Hall 206 CLAS
81934 |Active  |BIOL-1013-01  Honors Intro Biology | Lab Tennessee St: Moore, Jayla imoor100@my.tnstate.edu T PM 2:20 PM 4:20 0 Laboratory | CON JNMH - McCord Hall 203 CLAS
80883 |Active  |BIOL-1112-01 |Honors General Biology | Tennessee St: Ohair, Joshua johair@tnstate.edu MW AM 09:35 AM 11:00 4 |Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Col 243 CLAS
80884 |Active  BIOL-1113-01 Honors General Biology | Lab Tennessee St: Martin, Elaine emartin@tnstate.edu R/ AM 08:00 AM 11:00 0 Laboratory | CON JNMH - McCord Hall 103 CLAS
80576 | Active CHEM-1112-01 | Honors General Chemistry Tennessee St: Azad, Saleha sazad@tnstate.edu MW | AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Col 108 CLAS
80577 |Active |CHEM-1113-01 Honors General Chemistry Lab Tennessee Sti Jones, Yaritza ysoto01@tnstate.edu M|PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory |CON CHM - Boswell Science Co! 122 CLAS
82147 |Active |CHEM-1122-01 |Honors General Chemistry Il Tennessee St: Zheng, Mu mzheng@tnstate.edu MW AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Co! 113 CLAS
82146 |Active |CHEM-1123-01 |Honors General Chemistry Il La Tennessee St: Zheng, Mu mzheng@tnstate.edu T PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1|Laboratory | CON CHM - Boswell Science Col 122 CLAS
81815 |Active  |CHEM-2012-01 |Honors Organic Chemistry | Tennessee St: Beni, Ryan yahmadib@tnstate.edu MW AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Co! 111 CLAS
81968 |Active | CHEM-2013-01 | Honors Organic Chemistry Lab Tennessee St: Okoro, Cosmas cokoro@tnstate.edu T PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory |CON CHM - Boswell Science Co! 224 CLAS
82148 |Active  |CHEM-2022-01 |Honors Organic Chemistry Il Tennessee St: Okoro, Cosmas cokoro@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 |Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Co! 112 CLAS
81638 |Active | COMM-2202-01 | Honors Public Speaking Tennessee St: Allen, Sean sallen28@tnstate.edu TR PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture CON ET - Torrence Hall 126 CLAS
81442 |Active  |[ENGL-1012-01 | Honors Freshman English Tennessee St: Thompson, Alana athompsoni@tnstate.edu TR|AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CON HUM - Davis Humanities 202 CLAS
82615 | Active ENGL-1012-02 | Honors Freshman English Tennessee St: Anderson, Jill jander31@tnstate.edu TR AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CON HLLRC - Student Success ! 119E CLAS
81336 | Active ENGL-2312-02 | Honors World Literature | Tennessee Sti Powers, Lucas Ipowers@tnstate.edu MW/ AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CON HLLRC - Student Success ! 119E CLAS
80285 |Active  ENGL-2312-98 | Honors World Literature | TSU Online | Murray, Emily emurray4@tnstate.edu : : 3 | Lecture WEB - CLAS
80653 | Active HIST-2011-01 Honors Amer History | Tennessee St: Browne, Sheri sbrowne@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture CON HLLRC - Student Success ! 119E CLAS
81634 | Active HIST-2021-98 Honors American History Il TSU Online | Bertrand, Michael mbertrand@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
80019 | Active HONR-1002-01 |Honors Orientation Tennessee Sti Jackson, Coreen ciackson7 @tnstate.edu F|AM 09:00 AM 10:00 1 Lecture CON HLLRC - Student Success ! 119E CLAS
80924 |Active  |HONR-1002-02 Honors Orientation Tennessee St: Miller, Tyrone tmiller1 1 @tnstate.edu F ' AM 09:00 AM 10:00 1| Lecture CON HLLRC - Student Success ! 119E CLAS
82569 | Active HONR-1002-03 |Honors Orientation Tennessee St: Miller, Tyrone tmiller1 1 @tnstate.edu F|PM 1:00 PM 2:00 1 Lecture CON HLLRC - Student Success ! 119E CLAS
82570 | Active HONR-1002-04 |'Honors Orientation Tennessee St: Jackson, Coreen ciackson7 @tnstate.edu F|PM 1:00 PM 2:00 1 Lecture CON HLLRC - Student Success ! 119E CLAS
80428 |Active  |MUSC-1020-01 Honors Music Appreciation Tennessee St: Rasmussen, Ljerka Irasmussen@tnstate.edu MW PM 12:45 3 CON BSPA - Strange Performing CLAS

81378 Active
82218 | Active
80737  Active
81722 Active
81654 Active
81033  Active
80061  Active
81805 Active
81268 Active
82140 Active
80455  Active
81643 | Active
81894 | Active
81206 | Active
81937 | Active
81668 | Active
82244 | Active
81750 | Active
81644 | Active
81669 | Active
82380 | Active
81929 Active
80865  Active
81868  Active
81598  Active
81839 | Active
81073  Active

ART-3250-01
ART-4550-01
COMM-4210-01
ENGL-4920-01
HPSS-3050-01
NUFS-3120-01
NUFS-3330-98
NUFS-3350-98
PHIL-3600-01
POLI-4057-01
SOCI-3600-80
HONR-3012-03
HONR-3012-09
HONR-3012-10
HONR-3012-30
HONR-4002-86
HONR-4012-98

Arts and Social Practice (H)
African-American Art Il (H)

Small Group Communicaton (H)
Advanced Poetry Writing (H)
Family Health & Sexuality (H)
Nutrition in Global Community
Maternal and Child Nutrition

Life Span Nutrition (H)
African-American Philosophy (H
Women and Politics (H)

The Family (H)

CRCS 3030: Critical Care

POLI 3100: Research Methodolog
HCAP 3100: Health Economics
BISI 3500: Data Mining

PYSC 4515-01: Readings & Res
PSYC 4516-01: Readings & Res

HONR-4012-98A|PSYC 4125: Adv. Research Metho
HONR-4012-98D CRCS 4320: Pul Rehab Home Care
HONR-4012-98G| PYSC 4517-01: Readings & Res
HONR-4012-98H HCAP 4900: Healthcare Research

ACCT-3120-80
ACCT-4010-80
AGSC-4380-01
AITT-3700-01

AREN-3410-01
AREN-3420-01

Intermediate Accounting Il

Adv Accounting-Consolidation
Industia & Environ Biotech (H)
Aviation Meteorology (H)

Bldg Structural Analysis (H)
Reinforced Concrete Design (H)

Tennessee St: STAFF

Tennessee St: Gadsden, Cynthia
Tennessee St: Tang, Qi
Tennessee St: Pinkard, Michelle
Tennessee St: Dickson, Poliala
TSU Online  Oates, Veronica
TSU Online  Williams, Latasha
TSU Online  Brindley, Jennifer
Tennessee St: Bowie, Charles
Tennessee St: Cathey, Shameka
Tennessee St: Yigit, Ismail
Tennessee St Batts, Brenda
Tennessee St: Barwick, Corey
Tennessee St: Johnson, Owen
TSU Downtov Venkatraman, Santosh
TSU Online | de la Mothe, Lisa
TSU Online |de la Mothe, Lisa
Tennessee St: Shive, Joshua
TSU Online | Poindexter, Chelsea
TSU Online | de la Mothe, Lisa
TSU Online | Brown, Charles
TSU Downtov STAFF

TSU Downtov Campbell, Stephen

cgadsden@tnstate.edu
gtang@tnstate.edu
mpinkari @tnstate.edu
pdickson@tnstate.edu
voates@tnstate.edu

Iwill1 76 @tnstate.edu
jbrindle@my.tnstate.edu
cbowie@tnstate.edu
scathey@tnstate.edu
lvigit@tnstate.edu
bbatts1@tnstate.edu
cbarwick@tnstate.edu
ojohnson6@tnstate.edu
svenkatraman@tnstate.edu
Idelamot@tnstate.edu
Idelamot@tnstate.edu
ishive@tnstate.edu
cander32@my.tnstate.edu
Idelamot@tnstate.edu
cbrown43@my.tnstate.edu

scampb33@tnstate.edu

Tennessee St: Ondzighi-Assoume, Christini condzigh@tnstate.edu

Tennessee St: Hayes, Phyllis
Tennessee St: Armwood, Catherine

phayes3@my.tnstate.edu
carmwood@tnstate.edu

Tennessee St: Parthasarathy, Ranganatha

TR AM 11:10
TR PM 12:45
MW/ AM 09:35
MW AM 11:10

TR AM 11:10
MW AM 11:10
T PM 5:30
TR|AM 09:35
MW/ PM 12:45
T AM 11:10
TR/ PM 2:20

MW|AM 09:35
TR|PM 12:00

W PM 5:30
W PM 5:30
MW/ AM 09:35
MW AM 08:00
TR AM 09:35
TR PM 2:20

AM 11:00
PM 12:35

PM 12:35
PM 12:35
PM 8:30
AM 11:00
PM 2:10
PM 2:10
PM 3:45

AM 11:00
PM 1:25

PM 8:30
PM 8:20
AM 11:00
AM 09:25
AM 11:00
PM 3:45

W WWWWwwWo owowowowowowowoowowowowowowoowowowoww

IND

HYB
DVC
IND

WEB
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON

EH - Elliott Hall

EH - Elliott Hall

ED - Clay Hall

ONLINE - Online Course
GC - Gentry Complex

HEN - Humphries Hall
ONLINE - Online Course
ONLINE - Online Course
HUM - Davis Humanities
GRD - Crouch Hall

EH - Elliott Hall

HSB - Health Sciences Building
GRD - Crouch Hall

AWC - Avon Williams Camg
AWC - Avon Williams Camg
ONLINE - Online Course
ONLINE - Online Course
ED - Clay Hall

ONLINE - Online Course
ONLINE - Online Course
AWC - Avon Williams Camg
AWC - Avon Williams Camg
AGR - Lawson Hall

IND - Jackson Industrial Ar
ET - Torrence Hall

ET - Torrence Hall

202
217
208

218
270
275

214

231
318
112
210
112
227

IND
CLAS
WEB
IND
WEB
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS



81097
81718
81719
80554
81820
80594
80595
80596
82217
80597
80714
80880
80881
82108
80970
80470
81006
80076
80077
80223
80224
80011
80302
81562
80656
82433
81439
80301
80374
81716
81694
80376
81717
81695
80989
80664
80873
81844
80931
81618
81996
81752
81334
80733
81624
80437
81490
80137
81489
81141
81454
81130
82874
80201
81827
81468
81153
80650
81018
81019
81418
80453
80628
80454
80838
80704

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

ART-4450-01
BIOL-3200-01
BIOL-3201-01
BIOL-4190-01
BIOL-4940-01
CHEM-3210-01
CHEM-3211-01
CHEM-3410-01
CHEM-3410-02
CHEM-3411-01
COMM-2640-02
COMM-2640-04
COMM-3160-01
COMM-3300-01
COMM-3520-02
COMM-4500-01
COMM-4600-03
CRCS-3030-01
CRCS-4320-01
CRMJ-3010-01
CRMJ-3020-98
CVEN-3000-01
CVEN-3420-01
DIGN-4000-01
ECON-3120-01
ECON-4800-0
EECE-4360-02
ENGR-3200-01
ENGR-4500-01
ENGR-4500-03
ENGR-4500-05
ENGR-4510-01
ENGR-4510-04
ENGR-4510-05
HCAP-3100-01
HCAP-4900-98
HLSC-3000-76
HLSC-3000-98A
HLSC-3050-02
HLSC-3050-04
HLSC-3050-98
HLSC-4300-98
HONR-4012-98F
HPSS-4505-01
HTMG-3800-81
MATH-3610-01
MGMT-3200-98
MGMT-4040-98
MGMT-4600-80
NUFS-4530-01
NURS-3320-01
NURS-4220-98
NURS-4330-01
NURS-4360-98
POLI-3100-01
PSYC-4125-01
PSYC-4210-02
PSYC-4515-01
PSYC-4516-01
PSYC-4517-01
PSYC-4820-02
SOCI-2300-01
SOCI-2300-98
SOCI-3000-01
SOCI-3000-02
SOCI-3000-03

Entrepreneurship in the Arts
Comparative Physiology (H)
Comparative Physiology Lab (H)
Junior Honors Research

MARC Seminar Series

Physical Chemistry | (H)

Physical Chemistry | Lab (H)
General Biochemistry | (H)
General Biochemistry | (H)

General Biochemistry | Lab (H)
Digital Media Production (H)
Digital Media Production
Integrated Market Comm (H)

Print Online News | (H)
Communication Law and Ethics
Senior Project (H)

Sp Top: Radio Prod. (H)

Critical Care (H)

Pulmonary Rehab & Home Care (H
Court Procedures & M (H)
Constitutional & Criminal (H)

Intro to Environmental Engr (H
Reinforced Concrete Design (H)
History of Interior (H)

Intermed Macroecon Theory (H)
Current Economic Problems (H)
Embedded Systems Design (H)
Introduction To Design

Capstone Design Project | (H)
Capstone Design Project | (H)
Capstone Design Project | (H)
Capstone Design Project Il
Capstone Design Project Il
Capstone Design Project |1
Health Economics (H)
Health Care Research (H)
Ethics and Professionalism (
Ethics and Professionalism (
Hith Promo & Disease Prev (|
Hith Promo & Disease Prev (
Hith Promo & Disease Prev (|
Epidemiology (H)

PSYC 4210: Sensation & Percept
Senior Project Writing (H)
Hospitali Mkt & Sales Mgmt (H)
Linear Algebra

Entrepeneurship (H)
Organization Theory (H)

Supply Chain Mgmt (H)

Med Nutrition Therapy | (H)
Professionalism in Nursing (H)
Nursing Research (H)

Leader Management
Community Health Nursing (H)
Research Methodology (H)
Advanced Research Methods
Sensation And Perception (H)
Readings and Research in Psy
Readings and Research in Psy
Readings and Research

Senior Seminar

Social Problems (H)

Social Problems (H)

Social Statistics (H)

Social Statistics (H)

Social Statistics (H)

Tennessee St: Roy, Renata
Tennessee St: Ivy, Michael
Tennessee St: Ivy, Michael
Tennessee St: Martin, Elaine

Tennessee St: Young-Seigler, Artenzia

Tennessee St: Guha, Sujata
Tennessee St: Phambu, Nsoki
Tennessee St: Vercruysse, Koen
Tennessee St: Vercruysse, Koen
Tennessee St: Beni, Ryan
Tennessee St: Comwell, Clinton
Tennessee St: STAFF
Tennessee St: STAFF
Tennessee St: STAFF

Tennessee St: Jimenez-Cano, Jorge

Tennessee St: Flood, William
Tennessee St: Winston, Tameka
Tennessee St: Batts, Brenda
Tennessee St: Poindexter, Chelsea
Tennessee St: Smith, Robert

TSU Online ' Woods, Larry
Tennessee St: Gardiner, Andrea

Fall 2023 Honors Courses

moy1@my.tnstate.edu
mivy@tnstate.edu
mivy@tnstate.edu
emartin@tnstate.edu
ayoung@tnstate.edu
squha@tnstate.edu
nphambu@tnstate.edu
kvercruysse@tnstate.edu
kvercruysse@tnstate.edu
yahmadib@tnstate.edu
ccomwel@tnstate.edu

imenez1 @tnstate.edu
wflood@tnstate.edu
twinston20@tnstate.edu
bbatts1@tnstate.edu
cander32@my.tnstate.edu
rsmith9@tnstate.edu
lwoods@tnstate.edu
agardine@tnstate.edu

Tennessee St: Parthasarathy, Ranganatha

Tennessee St: Ballard De Ruiz, Aleta

TSU Online  Modeste, Nelson
TSU Downtov Ghosh, Soumendra
Tennessee St: Yett, Bernard
Tennessee St: Hamidzadeh, Hamid
Tennessee St: Onyebueke, Landon

Tennessee St: AiMmwood, Catherine

aballard@tnstate.edu
nmodeste@tnstate.edu
sghosh@tnstate.edu
byettii@tnstate.edu
hhamidzadeh@tnstate.edu

lonyebueke@tnstate.edu
carmwood@tnstate.edu

Tennessee St: Zein-Sabatto, Mohamed Sa

Tennessee St: Onyebueke, Landon
Tennessee St: Gardiner, Andrea

lonyebueke@tnstate.edu
agardine@tnstate.edu

Tennessee St: Zein-Sabatto, Mohamed Sa

TSU Downtov Johnson, Owen
TSU Online  Brown, Charles
TSU Downtov Pleban, Francis
TSU Online
TSU Downtov Heaston, Alexis
TSU Downtov Pleban, Francis
TSU Online
TSU Online  Gishe, Jemal
Tennessee St: Shive, Joshua
Tennessee St: Smith, Jason
TSU Downtov Baker, David
Tennessee St: Bhatt, Ghan

TSU Online  Addae, Isaac
TSU Online  Smith, Tyrone
TSU Downtov Li, Xiaoming
Tennessee St: Williams, Latasha
Tennessee St: Bonds, Shaquita
TSU Online  Brown, Beverly
Tennessee St: Majors, Aureata
TSU Online  Campbell, Carol
Tennessee St: Barwick, Corey
Tennessee St: Morrison, Megan
Tennessee St: Shive, Joshua
Tennessee St: STAFF
Tennessee St: STAFF
Tennessee St: STAFF
Tennessee St: de la Mothe, Lisa
Tennessee St: Klomegah, Roger
TSU Online  Klomegah, Roger
Tennessee St: Scales, Josie
Tennessee St: Scales, Josie
Tennessee St: Scales, Josie

Sanford-Terry, Miranda

Sanford-Terry, Miranda

ojohnson6@tnstate.edu
cbrown43@my.tnstate.edu
fpleban@tnstate.edu
msanfor2@tnstate.edu
agatson@tnstate.edu
fpleban@tnstate.edu
msanfor2@tnstate.edu
jgishe@tnstate.edu
ishive@tnstate.edu
jsmith66@tnstate.edu
dbaker16@tnstate.edu
gbhatt@tnstate.edu
iaddae@tnstate.edu
tsmit331@tnstate.edu
xli1 @tnstate.edu

Iwill1 76 @tnstate.edu
sbonds4@tnstate.edu
bbrown45@tnstate.edu
amajor2@tnstate.edu
ccampbell6@tnstate.edu
cbarwick@tnstate.edu
mmorri33@tnstate.edu
ishive@tnstate.edu

Idelamot@tnstate.edu
rklomega@tnstate.edu
rklomega@tnstate.edu
jscales@tnstate.edu
jscales@tnstate.edu
jscales@tnstate.edu

MW AM 11:10
MW/ AM 08:00
R AM 08:00
MW/ AM 11:10
W PM 2:20
TR PM 12:45
W PM 2:20
MW AM 11:10
MW/ AM 08:00
M PM 2:20
TR|PM 12:45
MW AM 11:10
TR AM 11:10
TR|PM 12:45
MW AM 11:10
MW/ PM 12:45
AM 11:10
TR|AM 09:35
TR PM 12:00
MW PM 2:20
TR|AM 08:00
MW PM 12:45
TR|PM 2:20
MW AM 09:35
TR PM 2:20
AM 11:10
AM 11:10
AM 08:00
PM 12:45
PM 5:30
PM 12:45
PM 12:45
PM 3:55
PM 12:45
AM 11:10

-

<
4sssz4z2333

TR PM 2:20

MW AM 11:10
TR/AM 11:10

TR AM 09:35

MW PM 2:20
M PM 5:30

MW AM 09:35
R|PM 5:30

M PM 5:30
MW/ PM 2:20
R PM 12:30

M AM 08:00

MW PM 12:45
MW PM 2:20
TR|AM 09:35

MW AM 11:10
TR|PM 12:45

MW/ AM 09:35
MW AM 11:10
TR|PM 3:55

PM 12:35
AM 09:25
AM 11:00
PM 12:35
PM 3:15
PM 2:10
PM 5:20
PM 12:35
AM 09:25
PM 5:20
PM 2:10
PM 12:35
PM 12:25
PM 2:10
PM 12:35
PM 2:10
PM 2:10
AM 11:00
PM 1:25
PM 3:45
AM 09:25
PM 2:10
PM 3:45
AM 11:00
PM 3:45
PM 12:35
PM 12:35
AM 09:25
PM 1:40
PM 6:50
PM 1:40
PM 1:40
PM 5:20
PM 1:40
PM 2:10

PM 3:45

PM 12:35
PM 12:35

AM 11:00
PM 3:35
PM 8:20
AM 11:00
PM 8:20

PM 8:20
PM 4:10
PM 3:30

AM 11:00

PM 2:10
PM 3:45
AM 11:00

PM 12:35
PM 2:10

AM 11:00
PM 12:35
PM 5:20
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Lecture
Lecture
Laboratory
Lecture
Seminar
Lecture
Laboratory
Lecture
Lecture
Laboratory
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Independent ¢
Independent ¢
Independent ¢
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

HYB
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
DVC
CON

CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
HYB
WEB
CON
WEB
HYB
CON
WEB
WEB
HYB
CON
CON
CON
DVC
WEB
CON
CON
HYB
WEB
CON
WEB
CON
HYB
CON
HYB
HYB
HYB
HYB
CON
WEB
CON
CON
CON

JNMH - McCord Hall

HH - Hamed Hall

JNMH - McCord Hall

CHM - Boswell Science Col
CHM - Boswell Science Co
CHM - Boswell Science Co
CHM - Boswell Science Co
CHM - Boswell Science Co
BSPA - Strange Performing
BSPA - Strange Performing
ED - Clay Hall

ED - Clay Hall

BSPA - Strange Performing
ED - Clay Hall

BSPA - Strange Performing
HSB - Health Sciences Buil¢
HSB - Health Sciences Builc
GRD - Crouch Hall
ONLINE - Online Course
ET - Torrence Hall

ET - Torrence Hall

HEN - Humphries Hall
AWC - Avon Williams Camg
AWC - Avon Williams Camg
ET - Torrence Hall

ONLINE - Online Course
ET - Torrence Hall

ET - Torrence Hall

ET - Torrence Hall

ET - Torrence Hall

ET - Torrence Hall

ET - Torrence Hall

AWC - Avon Williams Camg
ONLINE - Online Course
AWC - Avon Williams Camg
AWC - Avon Williams Camg
AWC - Avon Williams Camg
ONLINE - Online Course
ONLINE - Online Course
ED - Clay Hall

GC - Gentry Complex
AWC - Avon Williams Camg
CHM - Boswell Science Co
ONLINE - Online Course
ONLINE - Online Course
AWC - Avon Williams Camg
HEN - Humphries Hall

HSB - Health Sciences Builc
ONLINE - Online Course
HSB - Health Sciences Builc
ONLINE - Online Course
GRD - Crouch Hall

ED - Clay Hall

ED - Clay Hall

ED - Clay Hall

EH - Elliott Hall

ONLINE - Online Course
EH - Elliott Hall

EH - Elliott Hall

EH - Elliott Hall

209
212
204

112
232

112
231
140
201G
113
113
285
111
201G
110
110
302

112
227
327
217
217
126

102
218
126
126
227
218
270

204

204
204

113
155
263
322

202
222
303

403

218
214
113

315
308

209
209
209



80481  Active
80984 Active
81703 | Active
80483 Active
81552  Active

Honors Gen Ed Courses (Freshman & Sophomore level courses)

SOWK-3500-80 Social Work Practice | (H)

SOWK-3601-01

Ethnic Minority Conc (H)

SOWK-4401-98B| Child Welfare Il (H)

SOWK-4601-01
URBS-3030-98

Social Work Practice Il (H)
Urban Policies & Issues (H)

Tennessee St: Hughes, Shone
Tennessee St: Blackshear, Jessica
TSU Online  Reid, Chrystalyn
Tennessee St: Hobbs, Tonya
TSU Online  Triplett, Kimberly

_ HONR Crosslisted Courses any Major can take (Junior & Senior level courses)

Honors Courses any Major can take (Junior & Senior level courses)

HONR Crosslisted Courses - Major Only
Honors Course - Major Only (May include sophomore level courses)

Fall 2023 Honors Courses

shughel0@tnstate.edu W PM 5:30 PM 8:20
jblacks3@tnstate.edu R|PM 2:20 PM 3:45
cbumet4@my.tnstate.edu 2 g

thobbs2@tnstate.edu

TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35
ktriplet@tnstate.edu 5 :

3 Lecture
2 Lecture
3 Lecture
3 Lecture
3 Lecture

CON
CON
DVC
CON
WEB

EH - Elliott Hall
EH - Elliott Hall
ONLINE - Online Course
EH - Elliott Hall
ONLINE - Online Course

308
206

208

CLAS
CLAS
WEB
CLAS
WEB



